Ultra High
TiTan
	 Ion Pumps
DIGITEL
	 Ion Pump Controllers
TSP
	 Titanium Sublimation Pumps
NEG

1) Amphenol MIL-DTL-5015 P/N 97-3102A-24-22S(946)
Log in on the Gamma website: www.gammavacuum.com for specification sheets, manuals and more information.
Ordering Information Controller
DIGITEL TSPq Remote rTSP
Part No. Part No.
Single MS connector
	 110 V, US TSPQ1U1SSN RTSP1U1NNN
	 220 V, US TSPQ1U2SSN RTSP1U2NNN
	 230 V, EC TSPQ1E2SSN RTSP1E2NNN
	 230 V, UK TSPQ1K2SSN RTSP1K2NNN
	 230 V, AU TSPQ1A2SSN RTSP1A2NNN
Dual MS connector
	 110 V, US TSPQ2U1SSN RTSP2U1NNN
	 220 V, US TSPQ2U2SSN RTSP2U2NNN
	 230 V, EC TSPQ2E2SSN RTSP2E2NNN
	 230 V, UK TSPQ2K2SSN RTSP2K2NNN
	 230 V, AU TSPQ2A2SSN RTSP2A2NNN
Remote Connection
	 110 V, US TSPQ0U1SSST —
	 220 V, US TSPQ0U2SSST —
	 230 V, EC TSPQ0E2SSST —
	 230 V, UK TSPQ0K2SSST —
	 230 V, AU TSPQ0A2SSST —
leyboldLeybold Full Line Catalog (Edition 2022) - Ultra High Vacuum Pumps18 leybold Leybold Full Line Catalog (Edition 2022) - Ultra High Vacuum Pumps 19
Ul
tra
 H

*Applies to H2O speed only
Log in on the Gamma website: www.gammavacuum.com for specification sheets, manuals and more information.
Ordering Information TSP Filament
Cartridges
Liquid Cryoshroud
Ambient Sputter Shield
(8 in.) (10 in.) (8 in.) (6 in.)
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
TSP Cryoshroud — G360051 G360685 — —
TSP Ambient Shield, X2 3/4" — — — G360044 G360190
TSP, 1 FILAMENT, 2.75 CF, MS G360549 — — — —
TSP, 3 FILAMENT, 2.75 CF, MS, STD G360819 — — — —
Ordering Information	 High Voltage Cables
Part No. SCP SC3 SC
Controller Connector  SC Cable Length Pump Connector
SAFECONN SCP 3 m SC3 SAFECONN SC

Additional features AUTOSTART / AUTORUN
Log in on the Gamma website: www.gammavacuum.com for specification sheets, manuals and more information.
Ordering Information DIGITEL SPCNEG
Part No.
DIGITEL SPC-NEG
    Ethernet, 110 V US
SPCNSU1E
    Ethernet, 220 V US SPCNSU2E
    Ethernet, 230 V EC SPCNSE2E
    Ethernet, 230 V UK SPCNSK2E
    Ethernet, 230 V AU SPCNSA2E
Cable SPC-NEG
    1 m, small connector (suitable for 50NP - 400NP)
FI4S1MSS
    3 m, small connector (suitable for 50NP - 400NP) FI4S3MSS
    6 m, small connector (suitable for 50NP - 400NP) FI4S6MSS
    1 m, large connector (suitable for 410NP) FI4S1MSL
    3 m, large connector (suitable for 410NP) FI4S3MSL
    6 m, large connector (suitable for 410NP) FI4S6MSL
Notes
leyboldLeybold Full Line Catalog (Edition 2022) - Ultra High Vacuum Pumps22 leybold Leybold Full Line Catalog (Edition 2022) - Ultra High Vacuum Pumps 23
Ul
tra